	Fairfax County, Virginia Special Inspections Program 
Cold Weather Concrete Slab Temperature Log
	ReportDate
	

	Pour Date:
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	Permit # 
	     

	Start Time:
     
	Description of Pour:
	     

	Finish Time:
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	Station
#3
	Station
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	Air Temp
Und.Slab
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Air Temp
	Remarks

	Day 1
	12 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	4 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	8 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	12 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	4 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	8 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Day 2
	12 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	4 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	8 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	12 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	4 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	8 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Day 3
	12 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	4 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	8 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	12 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	4 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	8 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Day 4
	12 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	4 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	8 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	12 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	4 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	
	8 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	1) Maintain data for 72 hours after finish of placement.

2) Number of temperature monitoring stations may be increased as needed.

3) Stations shall be located near the outer edges.


